LLOYD’S LOUNGE

Cocktails

Espresso Martini 7 £10
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Chocolate Bitters, Dark Chocolate

Pornstar Martini T £10
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit, Bubbles

Devils Margarita £10
Altos Plata Tequilg, Cointreau, Agave, Lime Juice, Creme de Cassis

Tokyo Ice Tea £10
Absolut Vodka, Altos Tequilia, Havana Rum, Plymouth Gin, Midori Melon, Lemonade
Cherry Bakewell Sour £10
Disaronno, Maraschino Liquor, Lemon, Grenadine, Egg White

Lychee Spritz ¥ £10
Salcombe Saint Marie Rose Gin, Lychee Syrup, Pomegranate & Basil Tonic
Elderflower Mojitio £10
St Germain Elderflower Ligueur, Havana Afejo 3 Year Old Rum, Lime, Soda

Peaches & Cream £10
Bumbu Caribbean Rum, Edmond Briottet Creme de Péche, Coconut Cream
Bramble £10
Plymouth Gin, Chambord Ligueur, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Blackcurrant

Old Fashioned £10

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey, Demerara Syrup, Bitters

Negroni £10

Plymouth Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Bellini@ £9

Passionfruit or Peach

Non Alcholic

Virgin Pornstar 7 £10
Stykk alcohol free vodka, Pinapple juice, Passsion fruit, Bubbles

Midnight Sun £9
Salcombe Midnight Sun, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberries, Rose Petals

Virgin Hugo Spritz £10

0% Wild Life Prosecco, elderflower syrup, soda, mint
Wild Life Sparkling Nude Prosecco 0.5% oomy E £9




LLOYD'S LOUNGE

White Wine

San Andres Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Previata Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
[taly

Fern Bird Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

The Secretary Bird Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Picpoul De Pinet Carte Noir

French b
Red Wine

San Andres Merlot
Chile

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

[taly

Masso Antico Primitivo

[taly

Cantine Di Ora Amicale

ltaly

Rib Tickler Cabernet Sauvignon

USA /
Rose Wine

Cavatine Pinot Grigio Blush
ltaly

Highbridge White Zinfandel
California, USA U

Calvet Rosé

Cotes De Thau, France

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel

Cote de Provence

175ml
£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Champagne & Prosecco

Prosecco Spumante DOC

[taly

Paul Langier Brut Champagne
France

Moet & Chandon Brut or Rosé
France

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements

250ml
£8.95

£9.25

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

200ml
£8.95

Bottle
£26

£26

£32

£28

£30

£26

£26

£32

£32

£34

£26

£26

£26

£42

Bottle
£32

£48

£80




Vodka

Absolut Vodka

France

Tito's Handmade
USA

Haku Vodka

Japan

Black Cow
Pure Milk Vodka
England

Thunder Toffee Vodka

London

Grey Goose
France

Whiskey

Jack Daniels
USA

Bulliet Bourbon
Scotland

Jameson
Ireland

Toki Whiskey

Japan

Singleton 12 Year
Single Malt

Scotlond

Jameson Black Barrel
Ireland

LLOYD'S LOUNGE

Spirits

£6 £8

£6 £9

£6 £8

£6 £8

£55. 168

£7 £10

£6 £8

£6 £8

5% £ 8

£6 £9

FONGT 9

£7 /1 £10

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements

Rum

Havana Club
Blanca Rum
Cuba

Havana Club
Especial Gold
Cuba

Kraken Black Spiced

Caribbean

Salcombe Rum
Salcombe, England

Bumbu Orignal / Creme

Barbados

Eminente Reserva Rum

Cuba

Tequila

Olmeca Silver
Mexico

Cazcabel Coffee
Mexico

Cazcabel Honey
Mexico

Patron Silver Tequila
Mexico

Del Maguey Mezcal
Mexico

Tequila Rose Cream
England

£6

£6

£6

£6

L7

£6

£6

£6

£8

£8

£9

£9

£9

£9

£8

£8

£8

£7 £10

£6

£8

£4




LLOYD'S LOUNGE

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Juniper / Citrus

Plymouth Gin

Juniper

Hendrick's
Zesty / Juniper / Cucumber

Whitney Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Rhubarb / Ginger

Whitney Nei Raspberry Gin
Raspberry / Lemon / Juniper

Malfy Gin Rosa
Citrus / Grapefruit / Juniper

Malfy Con Arancia
Blood Orange / Oranges / Juniper

Malfy Con Limone
Lemon / Amalfi Lemon / Juniper

Didsbury Raspberry & Elderflower
Raspberry / Elderflower

Salcombe Start Point Gin
Juniper / Red Grapefruit

Salcombe Rosé Saint Marie
Strawberry / Lemon / Rose Petals

Salcombe New London Light 0%

Tonics

Fever Tree
Double Dutch

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£6

£8

£8

£8

£9

£9

i£9

2

£9

£10

£10

£10

3%

£2.50
£3




LLOYD'S LOUNGE

Beers & Ciders

Peroni £4.50
330mI5.1%
Korev £4.50
330ml 4.8%
Brew Dog Pale Ale £4.95
330ml 4.5%
Thatchers Cloudy Haze £5.95
500ml 4.5%
Sandford Orchard Devon Red £5.95
500ml 4.5%
Mixed Fruit Cider £5.95
500ml 4.0%
Peroni £4.50
330ml 0.0%
Peroni Gluten Free £4.95
330mI5.1%

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements




LLOYD’S LOUNGE

SALCOMBE
GIN

Salcombe Start Point Gin
Botancials: Macedonian juniper berries / Lemon / Lime / Red Grapefruit /
English Coriander Seeds / Liguorice / Cardamon / Cubeb Berries / Angelica Root

Salcombe Rosé Sainte Marie
Botancials: Macedonian Juniper Berries / Strawberries / Orange / Lemon /
Pink Peppercorns / Rose Petals / Lemon Verbena / Lavender

Salcombe Rum Island Street

This transatlantic spiced gold rum is crafted by blending single estate gold rum
produced in Salcombe with exotic rums and spices from the Caribbean.

Salcombe New London Light 0%

First Light
Macedonian Juniper / Ginger / Habanero capsicum / Orange / Sage / Cardamom /
Cascarilla Bark / Lemongrass

Midnight Sun
Elderberries / Seaberries / Samphire / Kelp / Icelandic Moss / Pine / Alexanders /
Lingonberries

Aegean Sky
Kumauat / Blood Orange / Olive / Rosehip / Bergamot / Rosemary

Cocktails

Bramble £10
Salcombe Start Point Gin, Chambord Ligueur, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Blackcurrant
Rosé Spritz £11
Salcombe Sainte Marie Rosé Gin, Aperol with Mediterranean Tonic, Orange Garnish
Aegean Sky & Tonic £9
Salcombe Agean Sky 0%, Fever Tree Light Tonic, Rosemary & Black Olive

Midnight Sun £10

Salcombe Midnight Sun 0%, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberries, Rose Petals




LLOYD'S LOUNGE

Coffees

Americano £3.10 £3.60
Latte £3.55 £3.90
Cappuccino £3.55 £3.90
Mocha £3.65 £3.95
Espresso £2.70 £3.10
Flat White £3.70

Hot Chocolate £330 £3.70
Flavoured Teas £2:85"%3,£3.95

Soft Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke / Zero £3.55
Sprite £3.45
Appletiser £3.45
Ginger Beer £3.85
Sparkling Elderflower £3.85
Sparkling Rhubarb £3.85
Victorian Lemonade £3.85
Apple/Orange or Cranberry Juice £2.95
Still & Sparkling Water 330ml £2.95
Beers & Ciders

Peroni 330mi 4.7% £4.50
Korev 500ml 4.8% £5.95
Guinness 558ml 4.2% (Guinness 0% Available) £6.30
Brew Dog Pale Ale 330mil 4.5% £4.95
Thatchers Cloudy Haze s00mi 4.5% £5.95
Sandford Orchard Devon Red 500mi 4.5% £5.95
Mixed Fruit Cider 500mi 4.0% £5.95
Peroni 330mI 0.0% £4.50

Peroni Gluten Free 330mi5.1% £4.95

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements




